FAMEG

565
855

510

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width
of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m* / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

chair

Lava

Product code: A-1807

Design: STROOG Andrzej Lecko$

The Lava collection is a reinterpretation of the classic form
of a chair and upholstered armchair. Upholstered, slightly
widening at the top of the chair backrest combined with
natural wood armrest, thanks to which the collection
envelops the sitting, providing high comfort. Wooden legs
and flasks in combination with a fabric seat emphasize the
texture difference and create the sensuality of the Lava
collection. The multitude of colors and fabrics allow you to
give this model any character: from minimalist to glamor.

Option A:
upholstery

VALUE
OPTION A

beech/oak
855

565

510

480

6,5

1,22/1

2,81/1

750x510x1050



Volume of the carton box (m?®)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

FA M E G Fameg Sp. z 0. 0. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko
phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl
http: //www.fameg.pl/

0,402

264

date of the version: 2024-01-16



