

Dimensions of the carton box

chair

Lava

Product code: A-1807

Design: STROOG Andrzej Lęckoś

The Lava collection is a reinterpretation of the classic form of a chair and upholstered armchair. Upholstered, slightly widening at the top of the chair backrest combined with natural wood armrest, thanks to which the collection envelops the sitting, providing high comfort. Wooden legs and flasks in combination with a fabric seat emphasize the texture difference and create the sensuality of the Lava collection. The multitude of colors and fabrics allow you to give this model any character: from minimalist to glamor.

Option A: upholstery

VALUE

750x510x1050

POSITION	OPTION A
Wood (type)	beech/oak
Total height (mm)	855
Total depth (mm)	565
Total width (mm)	510
Seat height (mm)	480
Net weight (kg)	6,5
Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m	1,22/1
Leather consumption (m² / pcs)	2,81/1
Quantity per carton box	2

Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,402
Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)	264

FΛMEG

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl

http://www.fameg.pl/

date of the version: 2024-01-16